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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

 

In re: 

 

SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC., et al., 

 

Debtors. 

 

) 

)  

) 

) 

) 

) 

Chapter  11 

Case No. 13-10125 (KJC) 

   (Jointly Administered) 

 
   Related Docket No. 902 

 

 

OBJECTION OF TEKSYSTEMS GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC  

TO DEBTORS’ PROPOSED CURE AMOUNT 

 

TEKsystems Global Services, LLC (“TEKsystems Global”) for its Objection to Debtors' 

proposed cure amount, respectfully states as follows: 

1. On April 24, 2013, Debtors filed their Notice of (I) Possible Assumption of 

Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases (II) Fixing of Cure Amounts and (III) Deadline to 

Object to Cure Amounts and Adequate Assurance of Future Performance (“Notice”) [Docket No. 

902], with an Exhibit A attached thereto listing executory contracts and unexpired leases that 

Debtors may assume and setting forth the Debtors’ proposed cure amounts. 

2. Exhibit A lists a service contract (“Contract”) showing TEKsystems Global as the 

contract counterparty and a proposed cure amount of $7,600.00. 

3. TEKsystems Global objects to the proposed cure amount.  As reflected in 

TEKsystems Global’s proof of claim, a copy of which is attached hereto as Exhibit A, 

TEKsystems Global holds a prepetition claim for services provided pursuant to the Contract of 

$76,000.00. 

4. Accordingly, the appropriate cure amount to be paid to TEKsystems Global 

pursuant to Code § 365(b) for the Debtors’ assumption of the Contract is $76,000.00. 

WHEREFORE, TEKsystems Global requests that its cure amount be amended to reflect 

a total of $76,000.00 and for such other and further relief as the Court deems just and proper.  
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Dated:   May 16, 2013 

Wilmington, DE 
McCARTER & ENGLISH, LLP 

 

 

By:  s/William F. Taylor, Jr. 

William F. Taylor, Jr. (DE 2936) 

Renaissance Centre 

405 North King Street, Suite 800 

Wilmington, Delaware 19801 

Telephone:  (302) 984-6300 

Facsimile: (302) 984-6399 

E-mail: wtaylor@mccarter.com  

 

-and- 

 

Stephen K. Dexter, Bar No. 41839 

LATHROP & GAGE LLP 

950 Seventeenth Street, Suite 2400 

Denver, Colorado   80202 

Telephone: (720) 931-3200 

Facsimile: (720) 931-3201 

E-mail: sdexter@lathropgage.com 

 

Attorneys for Defendant, TEKsystems 

Global Services LLC 
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EXHIBIT A
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Case 13-10125-KJC    Doc 1073-1    Filed 05/16/13    Page 2 of 4



Case 13-10125-KJC    Doc 1073-1    Filed 05/16/13    Page 3 of 4



Case 13-10125-KJC    Doc 1073-1    Filed 05/16/13    Page 4 of 4



 
ME1 15674727v.1 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

 I, William F. Taylor, Jr., hereby certify that on May 16, 2013, I caused a true and correct 

copy of the foregoing Objection of TekSystems Global Services, LLC to Debtors’ Proposed Cure 

Amount to be served upon the below listed by electronic mail and U.S. Mail postage pre-paid. 

      

       /s/ William F. Taylor    

      William F. Taylor, Jr. (DE #2936) 

School Specialty, Inc. 

Attnetion: Michael P. Lavelle, CEO  

W6316 Design Drive  

Greenville, WI 54942 

Mike.lavelle@schoolspeciality.com 

Jeffrey D. Saferstein 

Lauren Shumejda 

Paul Weiss Rifkind Wharton Garrison LLP  

1285 Avenue of the Americas  

New York, NY 10019-6064 

jsaferstein@paulweiss.com 

lshumejda@paulweiss.com 

 

Pauline K. Morgan 

Maris J. Kandestin 

Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor, LLP  

Rodney Square  

1000 North King Street  

Wilmington, DE 19801 

pmorgan@ycst.com 

mkandestin@ycst.com 

 

Goldberg Kohn 

Randall Klien 

Jermey Downs 

55 East Monroe Street, Suite 3300 

Chicago, IL 60603 

Randall.klein@goldbergkohn.com 

Jermey.downs@goldbergkohn.com  

 

Richards Layton & Finger, P.A. 

Paul Heath 

One Rodney Square, 920 North King Street 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

Heath@rlf.com  

 

 

Stroock Stroock & Lavan LLP 

Kristopher M. Hansen 

Jonathan D. Canfield 

180 Maiden Lane 

New York, NY 10038 

khansen@stroock.com 

jcanfield@stroock.com 

Duane Morris LLP 

Christopher M. Winter 

222 Delaware Ave, Suite 1600 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

cmwinter@duanemorris.com 

 

Brown Rudnick LLP 

Robert J. Stark 

7 Times Square 

New York, NY 10036 

rstark@brownrudnick.com 

Brown Rudnick LLP 

Steven D. Pohl 

One Financial Center 

Boston, MA 02111 

spohl@brownrudnick.com  

 

Venable LLP 

Jamie L. Edmonson 

1201 North Market Street, Suite 1400 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

jledmonson@venable.com  
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The Office of the United States Trustee 

Juliet Sarkessian 

844 King Street, Suite 2207 

Lockbox 35 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

Juliet.M.Sarkessian@usdoj.gov 
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